

RCS No.121/2023
Omvati .Vs. Raju and others

ORDER (BELOW EXH.1)
(Passed on 03/ 11 /2023)

Issue suit summons to the defendants for filing their written statement and for settlement of issues on P.F. returnable on 29/11/2023.

Date: 03 /11 /2023

Sd/-
(R.R. Sherekar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Kamptee, Dist. Nagpur.